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Paumelle facon Paris coudée
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Tableau des références produits

REFERENCE HAUTEUR
166819 110 mm
166820 110 mm
132534 140 mm

132536 140 mm

Descriptif détaillé

Photo sens droite.
Axe acier.

Bague laiton.

Noeud rond.

Finition acier zingué.

LARGEUR SENS
60 x 70 mm Droite
60 x 70 mm Gauche
60 x 70 mm Droite
60 x 70 mm Gauche

VENDU PAR

1
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